
TOWNSHIP OF EDWARDSBURGH CARDINAL 
June 27, 2022 

Resolution Number: 2022- _____ _ 

Moved By: __________ _ 

Seconded By: _________ _ COPY 
THAT Municipal Council approves payment of municipal invoices circulated and dated 
as follows: 

• Report dated May 25 (2022-70) 
• Report dated May 30 (2022-76) 
• Report dated May 31 (2022-77) 
• Report dated June 9 (2022-82) 
• Report dated June 14 (2022-83) 
• Report dated June 16 (2022-84) 
• Report dated June 22 (2022-87) 

□ Carried □ Defeated □ Unanimous 

Mayor: ________ _ 

I RECORDED VOTE REQUESTED BY: 

NAME 

Councillor H. Cameron 

Councillor S. Dillabough 

Councillor J. Hunter 

Deputy Mayor T. Deschamps 

Mayor P. Sayeau 

TOTAL 

TOTAL: 

$339.00 
$172,687.53 
$229,803.21 
$145,000.00 
$184,820.92 
$235,935.68 
$187,052.68 

$1,155,639.02 

YEA NAY 
I 


